

Tax Invoice

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details				Invoice No		39041	
Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice Date		27 Aug 2024	
Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd		GV One		PO No		20240824036	
GSTIN: 36AADCB2608M1Z0		Plot No.15-B, MN Park Phase-I, Sy No. 230 to 243 Turkapally Hyderabad, Telangana- 500078		PO Date		24 Aug 2024	
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	ELEC8878-Electrical-Isolater-4 Pole-40 amps-Nos.	853650	2.00	468.00	936	18.00	168.48
2	ELEC4199-Electrical-MCB--10 amps-Nos.	853650	13.00	109.00	1,417	18.00	255.06
3	ELEC7266-Electrical-MCB--16 amps-Nos.	853650	8.00	109.00	872	18.00	156.96
4	ELEC2354-Electrical-Metal Box--8Way- Nos.	85381010	6.00	63.00	378	18.00	68.04
5	ELEC5087-Electrical-Module Plate-with Frame-2M-Nos.	85369090	5.00	39.00	195	18.00	35.1
6	ELEC1276-Electrical-Module Plate-with Frame (square)-8MS-Nos.	853810	8.00	101.40	811	18.00	146.01
7	ELEC3597-Electrical-Socket-Round pins- 16A -Nos.	853650	40.00	101.40	4,056	18.00	730.08
8	ELEC3129-Electrical-Switch-One Way-6A- Nos.	853650	50.00	39.00	1,950	18.00	351.00
9	ELEC4577-Electrical-Switch Blank Plate-- Misc-Nos.	853890	40.00	14.00	560	18.00	100.8
10	ELEC6829-Electrical-Copper Wire-Black Color-Gloster-1SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles	85446020	5.00	965.00	4,825	18.00	868.5
11	ELEC8650-Electrical-Copper Wire-Black Color-Gloster-2.5SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles	85446020	8.00	2,228.00	17,824	18.00	3,208.32



12	ELEC7370-Electrical-Copper Wire-Black Color-Gloster-4SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles	85446020	5.00	3,423.00	17,115	18.00	3,080.7
13	ELEC1811-Electrical-Copper Wire-Red Color-Gloster-1SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles	85446020	5.00	965.00	4,825	18.00	868.5
14	ELEC7754-Electrical-Copper Wire-Yellow color-Gloster-2.5SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles	85446020	8.00	2,228.00	17,824	18.00	3,208.32
15	ELEC3683-Electrical-Fan Dimmer-Step type -4+1 -Nos.	NA	6.00	179.00	1,074	18.00	193.32
	Transport Charges			350.00		18.00	63.00
				Total Taxable Amount	75,012.2		13,502.19
				Total Invoice Amount			88,514.00
IGST		CGST	SGST				
0.00		6,751.09	6,751.09				
Rupees : Eighty Eight Thousands One Hundred And One Only.							

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
 Authorised signator

